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ABOUT US

ARQUE, is a brand born out of aspiration and a desire

to connect Vietnam to The Globe.

ARQUE, E— M N TEEBES 2 KERM M.

The founders, created the Community of ARQUE based on a
solid foundation of prior experience in Co-Working, Business,

Real-Estate, Commerce, Design and Ventures.

A want for like-minded Professionals, Experts, Entrepreneurs,
Businesses, Networkers, Traders and Burgeoning Enterprises

to proximate and to create synthesis and value.

x F #F A
QAT RRTARANL, Bl Bib, B,
Bt AR AR B 21 02 T ARQUEH .

FRELSEEANELAL. R dullzR, @i,
WEANL BEBWMFTA, REE—EHESR

&ifE.

FEARQUE, = BRFIARMALX AT LU B ESI TIEE,
TR A AR L.

PAGE [ 02/ 40 | FEB-2024-[I]

A?QUE

ARQUE is a place where Members and the Greater Business
Community can find, Bespoke Ateliers, Expert Advisors and

Strategic Alliances.
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GRADE A FACILITIES BY JAPAN TOWN AND RIVERSIDE
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AT THE HEART

moFR o M T A?QUE
-

D e NG M

Le Meridien Hotel Saigon
Lotte Hotel Saigon
Saigon Sky Garden N T D

Norfolk Mansion I

Takashimaya Mall L A
Renaissance Riverside Hotel Saigon J

Park Hyatt Saigon U B
People's Committee Bldg.

Central Post Office

Vincom Center H K

Opera House

Notre Dame Square Q

United States Embassy Vv

Diamond Plaza

AB Tower

IFC One Saigon

Vietcom Bank Tower

Bitexco Financial Tower

Duestsches Haus

Intercontinental Saigon

The Metropolitan (o)
Sheraton Hotel P
New World Hotel

Japan Town Saigon

A
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D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
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R
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T
u
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W
X
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ARQUE

ARTISAN
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ARQUE

AD-HOC WORKSPACES SEMI-OPEN WORKSHOPS PHONE BOOTHS VIRTUAL LOCATION
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ARQUE

PRIVATE WORKSPACES BOARD ROOMS EVENT SPACE BESPOKE FINISHES
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ARQUE

RECEPTION SERVICES EXECUTIVE LOUNGE DOCUMENT STATIONS CONCIERGE SERVICES
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ARQUE

DIGITAL ARCHITECTURE VOIP FRAMEWORK HIGH-END EQUIPMENT DIGITAL WORKSTATIONS
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Klek-off meeting:
Fitness App Praject
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ARQUE

ENTERPRISE SECURITY DEDICATED PANTRY TAXI STATIONS MOTOR PARKING
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)RKSPACES, WORK FOR YOU
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ARQUE

DIGITAL AND INTERACTIVE MEETINGS

01:10 pm

Friday 30, May

Room 2
Reserved until 02:00 p.m.

i{‘: Hnm r_':__'—'__T.'- |r§[] ];p :: Request br_wr_\ls:ir;g- /‘J

( Friday 30, May >

< 1200 1230  OR00 0200 0230 030 03:30 0530 0400 0430 )
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
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ARQUE

* Microsoft Teams MVooV Meeting “ Google Meet WWebeX onom

by CISCO

MULTI-PLATFORM COMPATABILITY

¥ & # =

W
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WIRELESS CONNECT DIGITAL DRAWING BAORD

To & % HFEWR
RECORD MEETINGS MEETING NOTES SHARE
W iE § SWERH£=E

REAL-TIME ON-SITE AND REMOTE COLLABORATION
S BT I 17 A0 T 3F 1R

WINDOWS /i0S / MACOS / ANDROID COMPATIBLE
RERE
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Hello John, 2

This is what we have for you

today.

Members Onsite

Mo 06 3

Deliveries Your Tickets

7 = &

Felease Prints

Upcoming Bookings

®x0  Meeting Rooms

‘ RJ-45 Room

End Time

ad
ey

Unlock Door

]
2

Unpaid Invoices

]
=

ARQUE

NETWORK SOCIAL
P 4% 4t 32

ACCESS CONTROL
iy i8] 2

PRINTING CONTROL
T EN 4= 1

CHECK-IN / OUT FUNCTION
FEN/H IR

EVENT BOOKINGS
& B T RE

COURIER DELIVER & COLLECT
R 32 0% 3

ARQUE ADMIN CONTACT

ARQUEEIEE R A
4 ¥
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ARQUE

FEATURES

MEETING ROOM BOOKINGS

KWEME

PHONE BOOTH BOOKINGS
B & F E

RESOURCE SCHEDULES
Al ]

GUEST INVITE / CHECK-IN

EEBIF/EIL

TICKETING

= oh
EE

COMMUNITY FORUMS
it X 8 35

INVOICE PAYMENTS

% B % ff
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ARQUE

*QUE

ON / OFF SITE BOOKINGS MOBILE PHONE / TABLET / WEARABLES
Available Resources Miz/ HITAE FH/FEHREK/TEHIEE

Start End

o5N17/2022 o517/2022

Timeslot

MORNING (2AM TQ 1PM)

2:50 PM

October 4, 2019

Meeting Rooms (5)

Callisto \/
Available un

Your booking has been requested

"*IJ‘: Tp "-é‘—’ ]]I g l Request booking |

D Tap your phone here to book this meeting room. Moreinfo

RJ-45 Room

x10 Mﬂ‘!til‘lg Rooms 2:45 2:45  3:.00 315 330 | 345 400 415 4:30 445

PM PM P PM P P PM P PM P

All you need to host

your meetings and viaeoco...

SUPPORTS NFC / BLUETOOTH / BROWSER / APP / ANDROID / i0S
S ENFC/IEF /%58 /APP/ANDROID/iOS

—
=t
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ARQUE

ACCESS AND CONNECTIVITY FEATURES

CONTACTLESS ACCESS BLUETOOTH
3F 5 fh =X 177 1) i 7F

ANDROID / i0S APP NFC

TABLET / WEARABLES / MOBILE PHONE
TIREB/ THRRE/ FHN

PRIVATE WLAN 10 GBPS ETHERNET

NN 5 A 10GBPS L&KM

WIFI 6 1.77 GBPS WLAN
Jo 2 W 4§ 6 1.77GBPS T % B M

2.4 & 5 GHZ RADIOS POWER OVER ETHERNET
2. 4FM5GHZ & B A K {3 B
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ARQUE

ARTISAN OFFICE MASTERPLAN
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ARQUE

Saigon River View

AEAs / Y43V UN—E1—
Grand Marina View

AWBLEWN / S5V KU —FE2—
CBD City View
FRERBHREN / FOBOES R R
& @R A

Japan Town & CBD View
AAFRHRESEEN / ¥ v/iiv 2
HYERRE S R ZMX OB S

ARQUE

ENVIRONMENT
n H O OIE

B0 &L EE
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ARQUE

Lift Lobby 4 Total Meeting Rooms 125 SQM of Event Space

Pantry PUBLIC AREAS
/

Printing Station 2 Total Pantries 45 SQM of Pre-Function Space ~n H#H X m
/
Phone Booth
/
Men's Toilets
/
Women's Toilets
/
Breakout
/
Ad-Hoc Working Area
/

Reception —==

/ MO NG

Reception Lounge / Prefunction u
/

Events & Seminar Area
/
M10 PAX Meeting Room
/
M6 PAX Meeting Room
/
Executive Lounge
/

Mini-Bar
/

2 Total Mini Bars 4 Total Elevators
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ARQUE

A Lift Lobby 2 Total Printing Stations 2 Total Printing Stations
/
B Pantry PUBLIC AREAS
/
\ ot
C Printing Station 2 Total Pantries 353 Total Workstation Capacity (A £ X
/
D Phone Booth
/
E Men's Toilets
/
F Women's Toilets = ,—1 , I—r1 T 10 T w
G Breakout L — I b A1 3 W= 1E
H Ad-Hoc Working Area ‘ﬁ@@ W = =
N M4 PAX Meeting Room TN 0 = ‘ - :
P Mini-Bar 0 U‘I; T N @ =
/ o “= ‘ | BN b
: @ H_ =
N ] Ny !
4 Total Sub-Areas 55 Total Private Rooms Capacity
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19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.09 - 19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15-19.16
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23 - 19.25
19.26

4 PAX
3 PAX
4 PAX
4 PAX
3 PAX
9 PAX
8 PAX
11 PAX
9 PAX
5 PAX
4 PAX
17 PAX
8 PAX
8 PAX
10 PAX
10 PAX
3 PAX
6 PAX
3 PAX
3 PAX
9 PAX

/9.5 SQM

/ 8.2 SQM
/10.6 SQM
/ 8.0 SQM
/9.8 SQM
/12.0 SQM
/201 SQM
/ 23.0 SQM
/9.3 SQM

/ 11.0 SQM
/ 8.6 SQM

/ 34.7 SQM
/ 17.4 SQM
/ 171.7 SQM
/ 21.0 SQM
/ 20.8 SQM
/9.5 SQM
/ 15.4 SQM
/ 1.4 SQM
/9.3 SQM
/ 17.2 SQM

ARQUE

LOT(S) OPTION

FoE & I

| 1[=Mjl / s=—=| ) HD\ g

wilx 1L
(:J ‘(jj\ O T { | 3 V @ ‘

L £ .=
®) D | @B .
o = & < =B

C D) ED W

T N
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ARQUE

LOT(S) OPTION

£ oE & I

20.01 4PAX . / 95 5QM
20.02 3PAX A / 8.250M

20.03 4PAX ./ 10.6 SOM

20.04 4PAX . / 8.05QM

20.05 5 PAX A / 9.8 SQM

20.06 5 PAX A / 12.0 SQM — = = -
20.07 8 PAX 1. / 20.1 SQM e B E NN Uﬂ N

20.09 - 20.11 5 PAX A/ 9.3 SQM

20.08 11 PAX A / 23.0 SQM | ”_;_F? | ﬁ ‘m = | / {[j{j A L =
|| = \
L, |

20.12 8PAX A / 17.2 SQM T @ @ JL JL "J i

20.13 4PAX A / 8.6 SQM |

20.14 13 PAX A / 285 SQM P

20.15 12PAX A / 21.25OM ke, ; |
20.16 12 PAX A / 29.3 SOM g : 3 @B
2017-2018  8PAX A / 17.45QM ~

20.19 8PAX A / 17.7SQM 0l 1EEiS

20.20 10 PAX A / 21.0 SQM R SINSE B S5

20.21 10PAX A / 20.8 SQM |

20.22 3PAX A / 9.5SQM o 20.14]

20.23 6 PAX A / 15.4 SQM ) i )

20.24 3PAX A / 7.45QM o

20.25 2PAX A / 5.4 SQM

20.26-20.28  5PAX A / 9.3 SQM

20.29 9PAX A / 17.25QM
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NETWORK SECURITY

W % =2 &

Xy hT—OEFa2UF 4 —

/.

ARQUE

ENTERPRISE GRADE CERT.

i dl %% I\ IE

IVA—T754X5L —FORE

AUTHENTICATION & USER ACCESS

o 1S0 27001

BHIGIER A FiflE) BEEE 1 —HY—7 o€ R
FIPS 140-2
AES-256 SSH TLS DATA ENCRYPTION PCI DSS

AES-256, SSH, TLSEIRINEE 7 — 2 KES1L

HIPAA
NETWORK FIREWALL SOC 2
MGRHENIE Ry D=9 T 7479 +—J)b GDPR

GUEST VLAN NETWORK & ISOLATION
HEVLANRILEFIFEES 4 R FVLANER v b7 — 4 & S8

ROLE PERMISSIONS & NETWORK SEGMENT
SOMURFIE T EL REIOHIRE R v hT—0 €S XV b

ENTERPRISE / 1)1 / 15
NETWORK EQUIPMENT AUTHENTICATION

PEEREINE * v b7 — 7 #5085

GOVERNMENT / EL/iF / BUFT

INSTITUTION / #144 / #%E8
AUDIT LOGS

BiZEE 1 v 2 —% v FEEOS

MEDICAL / =77 / B
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ARQUE

" AICPA) Y
) COMPLIANT

HIPAA

COMPLIANT
v
* X %
* *

* GDPR x

* *
* 5 *

Cig

DS

COMPLIANT

FIPS

Validated
140-2
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BUILT ENVIRONMENT ACCESS CONTROL CERT.

BN IE R £ A HEANEHRZZ £ INILE
BERRERBEOREM &BEE 74 Ziad ek e o0 U)o
1S0 9001
E— I Uei
1S0 27001

BSI KITEMARK
SECURITY SKG

UL CERTIFICATION

CERTIFIED
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ARQUE

ARTISAN OFFICES POWERED

MAXHUB P*ct (L, LG
H FELE 15C'/ sumo

ARTEC KS

NEXUDUS

B A E R EMARLSE @B

MR T 4R METSYREE
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ARQUE

INFORMATION

EZEER

HF L < =
PROJECT LAUNCH WEB CONTACT US
MBERERHME 7o0¥ s bbb EF 9 THA b BRI sELabe

PROJECT DOWNLOADS

ETE 7oz b4 vo— R
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http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/
http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/
http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/
http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/arque-contact/
http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/arque-contact/
http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/arque-contact/
http://artisan-technica.com/arque-launch/#project-information
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